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General Undergraduate Requirements Committee

Agenda

December 4, 2025 | Teams | 11:30 AM — 12:30 PM

Approval of 11.20.25 Meeting Minutes
Course Proposals
Report on Old Business
Any New Business

Course Proposals

GEP

e MCB 1000 The Invisible World (Spring 2026) (Dr. Camilla Ambivero)

o Kuali CM | Courses View - The Invisible World

Deadlines for Course Proposals
e Spring 2026

o

o O O O

1/8/26
2/5/26
3/12/26
4/9/26
5/7/26

Future Meeting Dates
e Spring 2026

o

0 O O O

Phone: 407.823.2373 « Web: https://undergrad.ucf.edu/ « a division of UCF Academic Affairs

1/22/26
2/19/26
3/26/26
4/23/26
5/21/26
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